
Permit Activity 
Year-to-date Comparison 

March 2022 
 

  Year-to-date: March 2022 Year-to-date: March 2021 

Type of Construction 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 

RESIDENTIAL 
Garages, Carports, Sheds 4 0  $         154,600  3 0  $            102,000  
Decks 0 0  $                    -  3 0  $             33,500  
Additions & Renovations 15 1  $         981,177  16 1  $            843,500  
Single Family Dwelling 39 48  $     22,162,326  45 46  $       24,494,846  
Multi Family Residential 2 5  $       1,600,000  0 0  $                      -  
Multi Family Residential - 
Additions/Renovations 3 3  $           70,100  3 4  $            140,000  

Mobile Homes 1 1  $             5,000  10 10  $             50,000  
COMMERCIAL 
New 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
Additions & Renovations 1 0  $             3,994  3 0  $             83,000  
Accessory 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
INSTITUTIONAL 
New 1 0  $       6,000,000  0 0  $                      -  
Additions & Renovations 2 0  $         240,000  0 0  $                      -  
Accessory 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
INDUSTRIAL 
New 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
Additions & Renovations 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
AGRICULTURAL 
New 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
Additions & Renovations 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
Accessory 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
OTHER 
Plumbing 1 0  $             5,000  2 0  $             34,500  
Signs 2 0  $           29,331  5 0  $             42,905  
Real Estate Signs 6 0  $                    -  6 0  $                      -  
WGT 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
WBS 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
Tent Permits 0 0  $                    -  1 0  $             22,600  
Swimming Pool Enclosures 1 0  $           10,000  3 0  $            215,000  
Miscellaneous 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
DEMOLITIONS/MOVING: 2 0  $           41,000  6 0  $             78,100  
SEWAGE SYSTEMS 5 0  $           42,000  3 0  $             25,000  

TOTALS 85 58  $     31,344,528  109 61  $       26,164,951  



Permit Activity 
Month Comparison 

March 

 

  March 2022 March 2021 

Type of Construction 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 

RESIDENTIAL 
Garages, Carports, Sheds 2  0   $             69,600  2 0  $            87,000  
Decks 0  0   $                      -  3 0  $            33,500  
Additions & Renovations 6  1   $           136,500  1 0  $           250,000  
Single Family Dwelling 8  9   $        5,122,034  22 22  $      10,878,584  
Multi Family Residential 1  3   $           900,000  0 0  $                     -  
Multi Family Residential - 
Additions/Renovations 0  0   $                      -  2 2  $            90,000  

Mobile Homes 1  1   $               5,000  10 10  $            50,000  
COMMERCIAL 
New 0  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
Additions & Renovations 0  0   $                      -  2 0  $              8,000  
Accessory 0  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
INSTITUTIONAL 
New 1  0   $        6,000,000  0 0  $                     -  
Additions & Renovations 2  0   $           240,000  0 0  $                     -  
Accessory 0  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
INDUSTRIAL 
New 0  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
Additions & Renovations 0  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
AGRICULTURAL 
New 0  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
Additions & Renovations 0  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
Accessory 0  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
OTHER 
Plumbing 1  0   $               5,000  0 0  $                     -  
Signs 0  0   $                      -  4 0  $            40,905  
Real Estate Signs 1  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
WGT 0  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
WBS 0  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
Tent Permits 0  0   $                      -  1 0  $            22,600  
Swimming Pool Enclosures 0  0   $                      -  3 0  $           215,000  
Miscellaneous 0  0   $                      -  0 0  $                     -  
DEMOLITIONS/MOVING: 1  0   $             35,000  5 0  $            63,500  
SEWAGE SYSTEMS 1  0   $             10,000  2 0  $            15,000  

TOTALS 25  14   $       12,523,134  57 34  $      11,754,089  


